2018 Bon Air 5K

28-Apr-18

Place Bib# First Name Last Name Sex Age City Chip Time Pace per mile
1 256 James Bronnenberg Male 15 Richmond 00:20:05.31 6:28
2 1425 Juan Murias Male 12 Richmond 00:20:22.64 6:33
3 431 Jaden Phillips Male 15 Richmond 00:20:28.42 6:35
4 440 Scott Vadas Male 38 Richmond 00:20:40.99 6:41
5 229 Jack Madison Male 15 Richmond 00:21:00.29 6:47
6 273 Michael Carr Male 33 Midlothian 00:21:06.09 6:47
7 42 Shawn Ralston Female 42 Richmond 00:21:14.38 6:50
8 581 Hayden Penczak Male 15 Richmond 00:21:18.51 6:51
9 427 Chris Presnell Male 35 Chesterfield 00:22:11.20 7:11

10 225 Nathan Sims Male 11 Richmond 00:22:17.40 7:10
11 33 Barry Gholson Male 9 Richmond 00:22:48.51 7:21
12 480 Stuart Snider Male 11 Midlothian 00:22:59.45 7:24
13 432 Sirene Phillips Female 13 Richmond 00:23:02.51 7:25
14 558 Paul Sterbenz Male 42 Richmond 00:23:16.43 7:29
15 289 Lucas Mills Male 12 Richmond 00:23:19.95 7:31
16 268 Matt Haines Male 46 North Chesterfield 00:23:38.76 7:41
17 446 Glenia Williams Female 39 Hopewell 00:24:04.40 7:46
18 319 Greg Whisler Male 57 00:24:07.00 7:46
19 290 Curtis Mills Male 45 Richmond 00:24:07.32 7:49
20 1499 Seth Lipstock Male 38 Richmond 00:24:18.54 7:49
21 1426 Alex Murias Female 15 Richmond 00:24:27.99 7:52
22 320 Janice Shaheen Female 51 00:24:44.58 7:59
23 44 Mason Eubank Male 14 N. Chesterfield 00:24:44.85 7:59
24 481 Amber Nelson Female 38 Richmond 00:24:48.63 8:05
25 1455 Eli Covert Male 15 Richmond 00:24:58.47 8:02
26 1430 val Reinford Female 55 Richmond 00:25:15.21 8:09



Place
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Bib # First Name

567 Fred
586 Jacoby
48 Adam

248 Lee
266 Keller
1407 Brooke
1493 Matthias
437 Kristin
1491 CD
1447 Lee
488 Joseph
568 Ben
217 Christian
219 Wyatt
1497 Tom
550 BRADY
1500 Caleb
562 Drew
325 James
461 Maxwell
438 Pamela
1482 Erica
1483 Kason
557 Stephanie
297 Christopher
311 Brandon
327 Michael
226 Justin
314 Zach
216 Kristin
1486 Kelsey
483 Mila

Last Name
Hopkins
Kolanko
Austin
Zulauf
Gardner
Kenney
Corbin
VanStory
Corbin
Craven
Foltz
Hopkins
Reitmeier
Reitmeier
Haney
CRIM
Haney
Collins
Owen
Economy
Plahs
Stanley
Stanley
Sterbenz
Deane
Dyer
Street
Madison
Sherd
Roberts
Pape

Lewis

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age City

45 Richmond
14 Richmond
36 Richmond
55 Chester

12 Richmond
34 Richmond
10 Richmond

40 Richmondmond

43 Richmond
12 Richmond
14 Richmond
13 Richmond
45 Richmond
11 Richmond
47 Richmond
11 Richmond
11 Richmond
8 Richmond
42
12 Richmond
47 Richmond
34 Richmond
7 Richmond
37 Richmond
47 Richmond
47
43
11 Richmond
27
35 Richmond
27 Richmond
12 Richmond

Chip Time

00:25:34.18
00:25:34.84
00:25:53.15
00:26:07.99
00:26:25.53
00:26:27.64
00:26:29.82
00:26:32.54
00:26:33.52
00:26:55.02
00:26:55.59
00:26:58.07
00:27:05.71
00:27:10.04
00:27:20.18
00:27:22.99
00:27:23.00
00:27:24.95
00:27:25.51
00:27:42.20
00:27:56.74
00:28:02.71
00:28:03.61
00:28:06.26
00:28:16.94
00:28:17.05
00:28:21.69
00:28:25.51
00:28:37.10
00:28:41.06
00:28:44.83
00:28:58.48

Pace per mile
8:15
8:14
8:21
8:24
8:34
8:35
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:41
8:40
8:42
8:56
8:46
8:51
8:49
8:49
8:50
8:49
8:55
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:07
9:16
9:06
9:18
9:10
9:13
9:14
9:21
9:19



Place

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib # First Name

49 Kimball
494 Wes
1443 Henry
489 Sawyer
310 Ella
1437 Bill
1438 Danny
316 Jason
433 Beth
435 James
482 Julian
271 Connor
569 Sam
270 Katie
317 Alder
436 Erin
1463 Shaun

1456 Elizabeth
34 Katherine

428 DAVID
497 Celia

1464 Jonathan

1410 Ruby
227 Daniel
434 Nathan
228 Robert
551 Dan
291 Evan
326 Erin

547 Brantley

262 Ryan
1471 Saniya

Last Name
Mapp
Delarnette
Scott
Kline
Dyer

Arel

Arel
Bulluck
Tinsley
Bartee
Harris
Pinney
Hopkins
Pinney
Bulluck
Oremland
Aigner-Lee
Becker
Gholson
WARREN
Cario

Lee
Friedrichs
Madison
Bartee
Madison
Langer
Goves
Bailey
Mapp
Olexy

Johnson

Sex
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

Age City

39 Richmond
13 Richmond
9 Richmond
13 Richmond
11

42 North Chesterfield
8 North Chesterfield

41

33 Richmond
15 Richmond
13 Richmond
15 Richmond
11 Richmond
52 Richmond
10

38 Richmond
40 Richmond
36 Richmond
40 Richmond

46 Midlothian
11 N. Chesterfield

38 Richmond
13 Richmond
7 Richmond
11 Richmond
44 Richmond
43 Richmond
10 Richmond
37
12 Richmond

7 Midlothian

11 Richmond

Chip Time

00:29:15.30
00:29:32.63
00:29:32.98
00:29:46.21
00:29:52.51
00:29:57.09
00:29:57.11
00:30:21.55
00:30:28.41
00:30:55.07
00:30:57.35
00:31:03.45
00:31:07.60
00:31:08.82
00:31:09.27
00:31:15.99
00:31:22.44
00:31:22.52
00:31:26.36
00:31:35.97
00:31:40.69
00:31:56.71
00:31:56.79
00:31:59.97
00:32:00.69
00:32:01.20
00:32:05.93
00:32:29.28
00:32:36.84
00:32:42.55
00:32:42.64
00:32:44.53

Pace per mile
9:32
9:30
9:36
9:35
9:40
9:44
9:44
10:00
9:56
9:57
9:58
10:02
10:02
10:01
10:02
10:12
10:06
10:10
10:13
10:14
10:12
10:17
10:17
10:20
10:18
10:21
10:23
10:33
10:44
10:39
10:32
10:33



Place

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Bib # First Name

495 Carter
487 Andrew
253 David
283 Maddie
324 Pete
267 Laura
552 Jasper
30 George
29 Anita
312 Isaac
264 Antoinette
584 Mike
247 Carmen
1424 Truman
560 Brendan
1423 Jonathan
1435 Brayden
486 Hayden
218 Laura
300 Landon
232 Kate
441 Zoe
307 Charletta
548 Nora
450 Hayes
234 Clare
318 Alyssa
556 Declan
425 Sarah
1498 Bonnie
292 Parker
281 Arabelle

Last Name
Delarnette
Evans
Kane
Donovan
Waldbauer
Branch
Langer
Leuschen
Leuschen
Amoako
Gardner
Nelson
Dickey
Austin
Workman
Austin
Kelley
Kaufmann
Reitmeier
Walker
Osborne
Garcia
Barringer-Brown
Mapp
Jacoby
Parfitt
Brady
Smith
Haney
Cline
Pritchett

Rafferty

Sex
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

Age City

13 Richmond
15 Richmond
54 Richmond

9 North Chesterfield

54

37 Richmond
10 Richmond
7 Henrico

39 Henrico
12

33 Richmond

43 Richmond

54 Richmond

9 North Chesterfield

41 Richmond

47 North Chesterfield

10 Richmond
9 Richmond
41 Richmond
8 Richmond
39 Midlothian
18 Richmond
48 Chesterfield
9 Richmond

11 North Chesterfield

9 Richmond
9

7 Richmond
10 Richmond
48 Richmond

7 Richmond
10 Richmond

Chip Time

00:32:45.50
00:32:50.65
00:33:23.86
00:33:36.60
00:33:39.99
00:33:43.02
00:33:51.29
00:34:21.32
00:34:22.95
00:34:29.09
00:34:46.22
00:34:51.97
00:34:58.55
00:35:00.77
00:35:02.97
00:35:07.46
00:35:30.05
00:35:31.26
00:35:35.80
00:35:43.64
00:35:47.88
00:36:45.89
00:37:07.52
00:37:11.33
00:37:22.70
00:37:29.69
00:37:40.37
00:37:43.16
00:37:53.25
00:37:53.66
00:37:54.29
00:38:00.61

Pace per mile
10:37
10:34
11:01
10:51
10:57
10:54
10:54
11:06
11:06
11:11
11:39
11:24
11:32
11:22
11:24
11:24
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:31
11:37
11:54
11:57
12:05
12:03
12:11
12:07
12:09
12:17
12:17
12:13
12:14



Place

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Bib # First Name
334 Deacon
561 Sam
306 Clay

1465 Keegan
585 Luke
242 Courtney

1469 Sophia
475 Tiffany
212 Julianne
599 Matt

1408 Rani
223 Charlotte
305 Matthew

1468 Lauren

1444 Lana
240 Genevieve

31 Joe

32 Sarah
554 Marty
467 Kendall

1439 Anna

1436 Martina
282 Stacey
284 Lyla

43 Tatum

1416 Samuel
451 Shepherd
578 Olivia
579 Travis
309 Perry

1445 Hudgins
493 Edie

Last Name
Waterman
Collins
Morris
Lee
Farmer
Breedlove
Baker
Marchetti
Savino
Savino
Zarnegar
Eakes
Morris
Baker
Eberly
Daniel
Chiaramonte
Golding
Smith
Sterling
Arel

Arel
Donovan
Donovan
Ralston
Barrett
Jacoby
Hill

Hill
Hudson
Eberly

Delarnette

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Age City
8
10 Richmond
8 Richmond
9 Richmond
10 Richmond
37 Birmingham
10 Midlothian

37 Fredericksburg

7 Richmond
39 Richmond
56 Herndon
11 Richmond
40 Richmond
37 Midlothian

43 North Chesterfield

42 Richmond

8 N. Chesterfield
38 N. Chesterfield

37 Richmond

60 Henrico

6
38
45

7

8

9

9

7
38

6

8
43

North Chesterfield
North Chesterfield
North Chesterfield
North Chesterfield
Richmond
Richmond
North Chesterfield
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
North Chesterfield

Richmond

Chip Time

00:38:02.65
00:38:10.55
00:38:11.29
00:38:22.57
00:38:29.97
00:38:32.30
00:38:39.06
00:38:40.16
00:38:42.20
00:38:42.22
00:38:42.54
00:38:44.64
00:38:46.61
00:38:52.84
00:39:00.62
00:39:00.87
00:39:11.96
00:39:12.74
00:39:18.95
00:39:22.43
00:39:29.02
00:40:01.97
00:39:46.49
00:39:49.58
00:39:50.52
00:39:56.42
00:39:58.44
00:40:09.54
00:40:12.42
00:40:12.93
00:40:14.17
00:40:15.89

Pace per mile
12:16
12:19
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:33
12:31
12:40
12:31
12:31
12:27
12:31
12:31
12:31
12:33
12:33
12:57
12:57
13:03
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
13:19
13:19
13:01
13:01
13:04



Place
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Bib # First Name

549 Connie
1451 Bruce
1453 Kent
1440 Claire

499 Jesse

583 Lily Beth

230 Barbara
1492 Titus
1490 Jennifer

1432 Madison

244 loren
1404 Carrie
296 Ronni
430 Jean
426 Kylie

439 Timothy

592 Braxton
260 Cara
1461 Cane

1415 Courtney
1417 Alexander

1462 River
593 Hattie
476 Taylor

1406 Abby

1457 Sharon
322 Chloe
473 Craig

37 Jeffry
464 Hazel
474 Oliver
465 Bonnie

Last Name
Chisholm
Fillman
Fillman
Pearman
Lewis
Nelson
Phillips
Corbin
Corbin
Maher
Huff
Seeley
McCord
Thompson
Presnell
Plahs
Hungate
Olexy
Klammer
Barrett
Barrett
Klammer
Hungate
Smith
Nichols
Bednar
Abrams
Reynolds
Suchite
Boone
Cramer

Greene

Sex
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Age City

68 Richmond
36 Richmond
6 North Chesterfield
9 Richmond
8 N. Chesterfield
8 Richmond
54 Richmond
11 Richmond
41 Richmond
8 North Chesterfield
27 Richmond
38 Richmond
46 Richmond
32 Midlothian
28 Chesterfield
14 Richmond
10 Midlothian
40 Midlothian
11 Richmond
38 Richmond
6 Richmond
9 Richmond
9 Midlothian
10 N. Chesterfield
11 Richmond
46 Richmond
11
37 Richmond
10 N. Chesterfield
9 North Chesterfield
6 Richmond
38 North Chesterfield

Chip Time

00:40:18.74
00:40:27.93
00:40:27.93
00:40:35.05
00:40:42.54
00:40:45.43
00:41:10.20
00:41:37.66
00:41:38.79
00:41:47.77
00:41:48.88
00:41:50.92
00:42:14.03
00:42:16.95
00:42:20.23
00:42:24.45
00:42:43.91
00:42:47.72
00:43:03.43
00:43:14.81
00:43:22.75
00:43:37.48
00:43:54.92
00:43:59.11
00:43:59.83
00:44:32.32
00:44:42.31
00:44:51.86
00:44:52.41
00:44:53.98
00:44:54.02
00:44:55.56

Pace per mile
13:06
13:01
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:07
13:31
13:29
13:30
13:38
13:39
13:28
13:46
13:49
13:50
13:41
13:45
13:46
13:52
13:55
13:58
14:08
14:08
14:09
14:09
14:29
14:24
14:29
14:27
14:27
14:30
14:27



Place

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Bib # First Name

485 Steve
463 Arlo
443 Jason
41 Aarav
472 Valerie
1452 Sophia

1450 Stephanie

39 Prakasam

321 Farrah

597 Savannah

598 Asha
596 Sophia
40 Anika
1414 Keira
293 David

231 Kenneth

298 Eli
553 Shellie

241 Francine

1459 Cy

1402 Charlotte

587 Louie
236 Stephen
459 Henry

429 Adelaide

1429 Hannah
490 Sydney
1480 Haylie
1418 Achim
1419 Kai
220 Emmy
1428 Lily

Last Name
Mapp
Boone
Jennings
Kalluri
Sweet
Fillman
Fillman
Kalluri
Abrams
Vonesh
Vonesh
Balcomb
Kalluri
Gutierrez
Pritchett
Mauck
Deane
Smith
Daniel
Overstreet
Grier

Rey
Bailey
Massa
Warren
Robinson
Kline
Landschoot
Amma
Amma
Reitmeier

Robinson

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

Age City

66 Richmond
5 North Chesterfield
36 Richmond
11 Chester
31 Richmond
9 North Chesterfield
37 Richmond
49 Chester
13
14 Richmond
8 Richmond
49 Richmond
15 Chester
8 Richmond
36 Richmond
78 Richmond
12 Richmond
33 Richmond
11 Richmond
12 Richmond
59 Midlothian
3 Richmond
68 Richmond
8 Richmond
11 Midlothian
9 Richmond
10 Bon Air
10 Richmond
45 North Chesterfield
9 North Chesterfield
8 Richmond
10 Richmond

Chip Time

00:44:55.85
00:44:58.00
00:44:58.37
00:45:02.03
00:45:03.81
00:45:05.28
00:45:07.14
00:45:09.92
00:45:09.92
00:45:10.69
00:45:14.60
00:45:17.44
00:45:33.35
00:45:33.84
00:45:41.80
00:45:54.40
00:46:00.68
00:46:01.11
00:46:12.68
00:46:21.30
00:46:53.77
00:46:54.56
00:47:10.85
00:47:38.25
00:47:49.66
00:47:52.36
00:47:53.14
00:47:53.59
00:47:57.03
00:47:57.69
00:47:58.68
00:48:04.98

Pace per mile
14:35
14:28
14:28
14:34
14:30
14:41
14:41
14:37
14:32
14:37
14:44
14:45
14:40
14:50
14:44
14:56
14:58
15:12
15:03
15:05
15:15
15:15
15:26
15:37
15:24
15:37
15:25
15:25
15:26
15:32
15:38
15:41



Place

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Bib # First Name

1458 Cynthia
565 Riley
47 Millie
447 Carole
572 Jordan
455 Eva
492 Kasey
571 Andrew
470 Cooper
471 Judd
1481 Cooper

294 Catherine

269 Fen
469 Matt
1431 Anne
38 Jereyly
468 Cynthia
1466 Nanette
1449 Kaylee
1460 Alison
323 Thomas
1441 Emily
1467 Chris
287 Ella
1454 Jennifer
574 Tiffany
575 Renae
329 Alsha
496 Marcy
454 Jesse
491 Sherry
239 Brighid

Last Name
Mathews
Coleman
Cooke
Yeatts
Ponder
Smith
Vladimirou
Ponder
Paxton
Paxton
Landschoot
Rey

Haines
Paxton
Albus
Suchite
Kilgore Shaikh
Parsons
Singleton
Burnette
Scott

Scott
Parsons
Ripperton
Huntley
Ferreira
Ferreira
Durham
Kline
Smith
Vladimirou

Bjorkholm

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Age City

43 Richmond
8 Richmond
9 Richmond
9 Richmond

27 Midlothian

8 Richmond
11 Richmond

32 Midlothian

8 Richmond
6 Richmond
8 Richmond
31 Richmond

12 North Chesterfield

42 Richmond

38 North Chesterfield
7 N. Chesterfield

50 N Chesterfield

66 Midlothian

10 Richmond

36 North Chesterfield

46
46 Richmond

68 Midlothian

9 Richmond
39 Glen Allen
40 Richmond

9 Richmond
38
51 Glen Allen
40 Richmond
41 Richmond

6 Richmond

Chip Time

00:48:52.24
00:48:53.37
00:50:02.88
00:50:07.66
00:50:19.97
00:50:26.84
00:50:28.79
00:50:40.94
00:51:00.36
00:51:11.92
00:51:21.44
00:51:26.43
00:51:37.83
00:52:10.57
00:52:10.68
00:52:17.29
00:52:18.05
00:52:26.85
00:52:30.41
00:52:31.97
00:52:48.76
00:52:57.90
00:53:01.35
00:53:04.58
00:53:05.25
00:53:08.40
00:53:10.09
00:53:14.32
00:53:18.79
00:53:18.80
00:53:19.28
00:53:20.16

Pace per mile
15:44
15:55
16:14
16:13
16:51
16:32
16:15
16:59
16:27
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:40
16:51
17:01
16:50
16:50
17:05
17:18
17:05
17:15
17:18
17:04
17:17
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:25
17:28
17:28
17:28
17:30



Place

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Bib # First Name

1495 Danielle
249 Wade
251 Caroline
564 Andrew
304 Abigail
215 Cody
456 Orion
555 Quincey
453 Tricia

233 Whitney

566 Reid
235 Eliza
255 Ziva
299 Cathy
302 Evelyn
500 Lindsay
238 Robert
246 Vanessa
245 James
1489 Caitlyn
1496 Aurora

460 Florence

458 Michael
466 Leslie
457 Ryan
278 Peggy
1411 Amelia
1427 Tara
1488 Cresta
1487 Raana
285 Danielle
250 Jennifer

Last Name
Marshall
Cameron
Cameron
Coleman
Broaddus
Slayton
Smith
Smith
Smith
Parfitt
Coleman
Parfitt
Kane
Maher
Lewis
Lewis
Bjorkholm
Lloyd
Lloyd
Hearst
Breeden
Massa
Massa
Campbell
Massa
Taylor
Selvey
Robinson
Jones
Moltaji
Ripperton

Cameron

Sex
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age
24
37

6
36
10

5

wn

10
40
42

10
59

47
47

52
22
24

38
61
38
60

37
42
25
37
39

City
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

N. Chesterfield
Midlothian
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Moseley

N. Chesterfield
N. Chesterfield
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Palmyra
Richmond
Hampton
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Chip Time

00:53:20.83
00:53:26.03
00:53:30.34
00:53:34.13
00:53:39.68
00:53:40.40
00:53:46.54
00:53:47.92
00:53:50.13
00:54:02.17
00:54:03.13
00:54:06.54
00:54:08.23
00:54:17.38
00:54:20.84
00:54:24.74
00:55:05.50
00:55:10.33
00:55:12.28
00:55:33.89
00:55:37.71
00:55:47.59
00:55:48.99
00:55:49.86
00:55:52.39
00:55:52.59
00:55:55.51
00:55:59.50
00:56:00.96
00:56:04.54
00:56:09.20
00:56:09.23

Pace per mile
17:17
17:26
17:24
17:29
17:16
17:28
17:36
17:19
17:38
17:31
17:26
17:32
17:33
17:40
17:29
17:31
17:44
18:02
18:02
18:01
18:03
18:17
18:18
18:12
18:18
18:13
18:04
18:16
18:01
18:03
18:17
18:17



Place

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Bib # First Name

580 Jordan
272 Kay
1412 Kim
1422 Cheryl
274 Matt
573 Roni
330 Olivia
333 Lucy
328 Zoe

498 Abraham

331 Don
332 Tracy
1403 lJillian

286 Alexandra

288 Ryan
1401 Roy
1421 Konner
1420 Julie

313 Nathan

335 Chris

444 Robert
1413 Corrine

Last Name
Hill
Whitney
Selvey
Spain
Peterson
Chudoba
Micon
Kerzanet
Durham
Waterman
Cahoon
Kerzanet
Johnson
Ripperton
Ripperton
Grier
McNeill
Watson
Stabler
Stabler
Van Horn

Gutierrez

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Age City

10 Richmond

59 Midlothian

42 Richmond

47 North Chesterfield
61 North Chesterfield

18 Richmond
8
8
8

10 N. Chesterfield

54
41

8 Midlothian

6 Richmond
41 Richmond

61 Midlothian

10 Richmond

50 Richmond
7

45

73 Midlothian

40 Richmond

Chip Time

00:56:12.28
00:56:27.43
00:56:30.65
00:56:45.77
00:56:51.48
00:57:16.13
00:57:23.35
00:57:24.07
00:57:33.77
00:57:46.06
00:57:52.98
00:57:57.80
00:58:07.71
00:58:32.73
00:58:37.75
00:58:42.02
01:01:11.38
01:01:24.25
01:09:32.79
01:09:49.13
01:09:51.78
01:11:23.03

Pace per mile
18:29
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:45
18:53
18:36
18:36
18:39
18:36
18:55
18:57
18:51
19:04
19:05
18:54
19:51
19:55
22:43
22:49
22:50
22:59



